
Demophoon - Ouverture
Luigi Cherubini (1760-1842)arr. Hans Jorgen Messerschmidt (1944-)

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

  
Lento ( =45)

  


        



  
        





  

  
Lento ( =45)

        



        

 

  
Lento ( =45)


       





       


 

 5 

      
   


  


   

  



       

   


           

    
   


   

 9 

 
                               

 


           


       


       


               

https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 13 

 


             


    

  
    



                  

   
                      


   

 17 

                     

   
    

          

 
                                  

 22 

          
   

   
 



   
              

 


                   
               

 26 

    
 


                                

                 

                       

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 31 

 
                            

              

             

 34 

      
               

            

   
          



                           

 38 

                      

          
   

   
   



                


  


  


  


 41 

                        
   

                 

            

https://www.free-scores.com


4

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 45 

                     

                              

    


                  

 49 

                
   



                    


  
  

                         

 53 

   
        


    

                               

                         

 56 

        
                          

      


             

                         

https://www.free-scores.com


5

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 60 

                      

        
      

        

 65 

  
                                

               


    

                      

 69 

                                

          
      

                     

 73 

                      

                       


       

                            

https://www.free-scores.com


6

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 78 

                   
         

                

                 

 82 

                          

                         

                            

 88 

               
       

                             

                         

 94 

                         

                       

                          

https://www.free-scores.com


7

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 100 

   
  


  

           

  

     

        

 106 

 
           

         


       

                         

 112 

                         

           

                 

 118 

  
                

                       

                       

https://www.free-scores.com


8

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 124 

      

                                    

                      

 129 

           

      
               

          

                  
              

 133 

                                       

     
      

  

 
                                

 137 

     
  

          

             

                         

https://www.free-scores.com


9

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 140 

                 

   
      

                       

 143 

                                     

            

           

 146 

 
                                       

 

  


   





   
        

   


                


  


 150 

  
  

                   

    
   

               

    


  


            


   

https://www.free-scores.com


10

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 155 

                     
  

                       

 
                

 160 

                      

                     

                    

 165 

 
                               

 


     

           

 167 

 
                                

        

          

                                         

https://www.free-scores.com


11

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 170 

                   
         

                      

             

 173 

         
        

                   

                                

 178 

                         

                  

                             

 183 

                          
  

               

               

https://www.free-scores.com


12

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 187 

                            

                     

                   

 192 

            



          



          



https://www.free-scores.com

